AJIT C. MEHTA

Amijyot, Parimal Society, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006

December 31, 2021

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Suvidhaa Infoserve Limited

Unit No. 2, 28th Floor, GIFT Two Building, Block No. 56, Road-5C, Zone-5, GIFT CITY, Gandhinagar, Taluka & District - Gandhinagar – 382 355

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in the specified format relating to sale of 41,51,614 Equity Shares of Suvidhaa Infoserve Limited representing 2.04% by us (me and the persons acting in concert) from December 27, 2021 to December 29, 2021.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Name: Ajit C. Mehta

Address: Amijyot, Parimal Society,

Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006

Encl.: As above

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	of the Target Company (TC) Suvidhaa Infoserve Limited						
Name(s) of the acquirer / seller and Persons	Seller: Ajit C. Mehta and Persons Acting in Concert						
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller	(PAC): As per A	(PAC): As per Annexure - A					
Whether the Seller belongs to	No	n 19 a					
Promoter/Promoter group							
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited -						
shares of TC are Listed	National Stock	Exchange of India Lin	nited				
Details of Acquisition as follows	Number % w.r.t. total % w.r.t.						
		share/voting	total diluted				
	-	capital	share/voting				
		wherever	capital of				
Before the acquisition / Sale under		applicable	the TC (*)				
consideration, holding of seller along with							
PACs of:	1,50,32,779	7.39	7.39				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	w.	•	B				
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/							
lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)			1 8				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares							
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other							
instrument that entitles the acquirer to		25	** **				
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC	2		. ~				
(specify holding in each category) e) Total (a + b + c + d)#	1 50 22 770	7.20	7 20				
e, Total (a + b + c + u)#	1,50,32,779	7.39	7.39				
Dataile of a survivia (C.)	Details as per Annexure - A						
Details of acquisition / Sale	=	11000	*				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	(41,51,614)	(2.04)	(2.04)				
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares							
c) Warrants/convertible securities / any other							
instrument that entitles the acquirer to	~						
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC							
(specify holding in each category)		1					
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/							
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)		2					
e) Total (a + b + c + d)	(41,51,614)	(2.04)	(2.04)				



	T			
1,08,81,165	5.35	5.35		
21				
- 6	<i>*</i>			
	0			
1,08,81,165	5.35	5.35		
Details as per Annexure - A				
Open Market		Şi		
		3		
		3		
December 27, 2	021 to December 29, 202	1		
		-		
		> 0		
20,32,93,690 Ed	2.0			
	in the second se	5		
20,32,93,690 Ed	uity Shares			
	1			
20,32,93,690 Ed	uity Shares			
	1,08,81,165 December 27, 2 20,32,93,690 Ed 20,32,93,690 Ed	1,08,81,165 5.35 Details as per Annexure - A		

Place: Ahmedabad Date: December 31, 2021

Afril Her Ajit C. Mehta

Name of Target Company: Suvidhaa Infoserve Limited

Sr.	Name of Seller & PAC	Before Acquisition / Disposal			Details of Acquisition / Disposal			After Acquisition / Disposal		
No.		Number of Shares	% w.r.t. total share/ voting capital wherev er applica ble	% w.r.t. total diluted share/vo ting capital of	Number of Shares	% w.r.t. total share/ voting capital wherev er applica ble	% w.r.t. total diluted share/ voting capital of the TC	Number of Shares	% w.r.t. total share /voti ng capit al wher ever appli cable	% w.r.i total diluted share, voting capita of the TO
Deta	ils of Seller:								Cable	
1	Ajit C. Mehta	33,55,074	1.65	1.65	(27,55,074)	(1.36)	(1.36)	6,00,000	0.30	0.30
Total	(A)	33,55,074	1.65	1.65	- (27,55,074)	(1.36)	(1.36)	6,00,000	0.30	0.30
	its of Shareholders who								97	
1	Jayshree A. Mehta	13,14,562	0.65	0.65	(13,14,562)	(0.65)	(0.65)	0	0.00	0.0
2	Malav A. Mehta	81,978	0.04	0.04	(81,978)	(0.04)	(0.04)	0	0.00	0.0
3	Vishal A. Mehta	78,74,667	3.87	3.87	-	-	-	78,74,667	3.87	3.8
4	Nirali V. Mehta	19,77,774	0.97	0.97	-	-	-	19,77,774	0.97	0.97
5	Anoli M. Mehta	1,27,197	0.06	0.06	-	-	-	1,27,197	0.06	0.06
6	Subhashchandra Amin	2,70,387	0.13	0.13	-	-	-	2,70,387	0.13	0.13
7	Achalaben S. Amin	23,173	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	23,173	0.00	0.00
8	Mokshadaben P. Sheth	3,283	0.00	0.00	-	• •	-	3,283	0.00	0.00
9	Pallavi Kumarpal	3,065	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	3,065	0.00	0.00
10	Bhadrika A. Shah	1,357	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	1,357	0.00	0.00
11	Shreya Nisarg Parikh	262	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	262	0.00	0.00
12	Infinium Motors (Gujarat) Private Limited	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	0	0.00	0.00
13	Infinium Motors Private Limited	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	0	0.00	0.00
14	Infinium Communication	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	0	0.00	0.00
	Private Limited				1		1			
		1,16,77,705 1,50,32,779	5.74	5.74	(13,96,540)	(0.69)	(0.69)	1,02,81,165	5.06	5.06

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: December 31, 2021

Apr Hehr